Date

Jan. 24th (Sat)
Jan. 26" (Mon)
Jan. 30th (Fri)
Feb. 3rd (Tue)
Feb 6" (Fri)
Feb. 10" (Tue)
Feb. 12th- 14th
Feb. 17* (Tue)
Feb. 19th-21st
Feb. 24" (Tue)
Feb. 27" (Fri)
Mar. 3rd (Tue)
Mar. 6™(Fri)
Mar. 10" (Tue)
Mar. 13" (Fri)
Mar. 17" (Tue)
Mar. 20* (Fri)
Mar. 24" (Tue)
Mar. 27" (Fri)
Mar. 31° (Tue)
Apr. 2nd (Thur)
Apr. 7th (Tue)
Apr. 10th (Fri)
Apr. 14th (Tue)
Apr. 17th (Fri)

*Denotes District Games
Head Coach: Javier Diaz

L] Juarez-Lincoln

Varsity Assistant: Jason Hernandez

Assistant Coaches:

Javier Pena, Rey De Anda,

Jennifer L. Garcia,

Athletic Trainers:
Carlos Presas
Zeniada Mendoza

Huskies Softball
2026 Varsity Schedule
Opponent Location Time
Scrimmage PSJA Southwest Away 11:00 a.m
Scrimmage Monte Alto Home 6:00 p.m
Scrimmage Economedes H.S Away 7:00 p.m
Scrimmage La Grulla Away 7:00 p.m
Scrimmage Valley View HS Away 6:30 p.m
Laredo Martin* Away 6:00 p.m.
Rockport ISD Tournament TBD TBD
Palmview* Home 6:00 p.m.
La Joya Tournament TBD TBD
Laredo Cigarroa* Home 6:00 p.m.
Roma * Home 6:00 p.m.
Mission High* Away 6:00 p.m.
Rio Grande HS* Away 6:00 p.m.
Open
Mission Veterans* Away 6:00 p.m.
Laredo Nixon* Home 6:00 p.m.
Laredo Martin* Home 6:00 p.m.
Palmview* Away 6:00 p.m.
Laredo Cigarroa*® Away 6:00 p.m.
Roma* Away 6:00 p.m.
Mission HS* Home 6:00 p.m.
Rio Grande HS* Home 6:00 p.m
Open
Mission Veterans* ## Home 6:00 p.m
Laredo Nixon* Away 6:00 p.m
##Denotes Parents Night

Superintendent: Marcey Sorensen

Principal: Lori Longoria Cantu

Athletic Director: Jose Pena

Asst. Athletic Director: Roy Flores

Athletic Coordinator: Daniel Cortez

Female Athletic Coordinator: Irlanda Amador






